Position
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Race
Number

716
709
842
708
886
887
815
795
769
806
717
758
776
875
720
876
736
849
851
756
861
794
782
823
846
852
857
856
723
728
800
811
854
840
733
721
732
750
749
743
878
893
774
791
768
713

Children's Challenge 2015

Name

Trenten Roberts
George Dale

Malachi Cashmore

Harry Dale
Zak Bennett
Joseph Stanley

Bailey Depper-Gwilliams

Louise Osborne
Patrick Crump
Vaughan Harper
Quincy Roberts
William Pridden
Oliver Beyene
Daniel Meredith
Harry Williams
Henry Collard
Max Rooney
Adam Knowles
Charlie Beattie
Jack Price

Jack Basterfield
Jake Morris

Kara-Rose Welborn

Louis Cotterell
Matthew Bevins
Mason Harvey
Evie Dunster
Emily Bibby
Emma Pound
Zack Breakwell
Charlotte Jones
Nathan Hood
Nathan Biggs
George Viant
Jacob Bayley
Theo Gardner
Tim Vanes

Liam Cutler
Jack Mansell
Bailey Boyd-Aust
Jack Rogers
Dominic Mackie
Enzo Maurri
Kobe Ritson
Cameron Jarvis
Jake Forman

Time

00:05:25
00:05:40
00:05:47
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:12
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:25
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:27

Category

M11lto 14
M1lto 14
M11lto 14
M1lto 14
M1lto 14
M11lto 14
M 8 to 10
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
M11lto 14
Fllto 14
M 8 to 10
M11lto 14
M11to 14
M 8 to 10
M11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M11to 14
M Under 8
M 8 to 10
M11to 14
F Under 8
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 11to 14
Fllto 14
Fllto 14
Fllto 14
M 8 to 10
Fllto 14
M 11to 14
M 11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 11to 14
M Under 8
M 11to 14
M 11to 14
M 11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10

Category
Position
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Position
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

783
752
781
845
879
712
805
819
802
777
729
831
773
880
792
847
839
812
757
766
780
700
833
741
788
826
735
760
853
784
711
759
824
714
841
710
730
808
726
817
877
834
770
843
871
767
822
836
744
753
740
813

Jensen Bush
Leo Cerrone
Fletcher Howard
Elisha Robinson
Joshua Keight
Jack Taylor
Zander Moor
Liam Dews

Ben Schofield
Myles Beyene
Samuel Hackett

Joseph Humphreys

Gino Maurri
Ellesha Keight
Jacob Moore
Isabel Knowles
Henry Viant
Freya Reeves
Riley Price

Ethan Butt

Tom Heptinstall
Tristan Murphy
Ella Woods

Celia Atkins
Harry Brinkworth
Esme Dentith
Draven Fullelove
Finley Edginton
Frankie Harvey
Jack Ellis

Alex Morgan
Caitlin Pridden
Sofie Preece
Mya Rose Wigg
Jadzia Cashmore
Lucy Weston
Ethan Humphries
Charlotte Lewis
Alannis Barnes
Lara Lewis

Edie Collards
Charlotte Howell
Brin Cushen
Oliver Leck
Susan Restof
Harvey Butt
Sam Hughes
Emily Howell
Jem Tandy
Frank Newby
Chloe Gould
Thomas Kingsbury

00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:59
00:08:05
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:08:29
00:08:36
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:44
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:08:53
00:08:54
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:01

M 8 to 10
M Under 8
M 8 to 10
F8to 10
M11lto 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M11lto 14
M1lto 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
F8to 10
M Under 8
F8to 10
M Under 8
F8to 10
M Under 8
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M Under 8
F8to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
M Under 8
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
M Under 8
F Under 8
F8to 10
F8to 10
F8to 10
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
Fllto 14
F8to 10
Fllto 14
F8to 10
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 11to 14
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
F8to 10
M Under 8

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
10
53
11
54
55
56
57
12
13
58
14
59
60
15
61
62
16
17
18
19
20
63
21
22
23
24
25
64
65
66
67
68
26
69
70
27



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

883
762
895
865
830
867
816
785
873
848
724
818
863
799
874
889
882
832
881
702
747
837
894
821
855
778
872
866
810
801
820
835
884
718
715
703
825
779
763
828
827
793
727
862
742
755
787
888
892
885
859
789

Harvey Ward-Hales
Darcie Tabberer
Isabella Ottley
Luka Dewal

Matty Humphreys
Jarod Mcclean

Rio Depper-Gwilliams
Hannah Thompson
Emily Tovey
Sophie Knowles
Alex Briard

Oscar Leylandm
Oscar Clewar-Banks
Orla Adams

Daniel Tovey
Fletcher Hawlip
Emily Shakespeare
William Woods
Thomas Shakspeare
Edward Pike
Charlotte Warner
Caitlin Davies

Jack Ottley

Lottie Hughes
Daisy Dola

Eleanor Bourke
Olivia Sheppard
Joshua Dewal
Jessica Hood

Emily Schofield
Carly Dews

Lucy Howell
Charlie Fourger
Paige Roberts
Benjamin Hegenbarth
Thomas Pike
Tomas Preece
Isaac Heptinstall
Ben Stanfield
Eleanor Dentith
Eve Stockley

Grace Morris
Tamzin Pearson
Danny Clewar-Banks
Orla Atkins

Flossie Smith
Macey Brinkworth
Freya Bennett
Gregory Mackie
Louis Bennett
Aimee White
Madelyn Williams

00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:07
00:09:12
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:19
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:20
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:48
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:51
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:05
00:10:06

M 8 to 10
F Under 8
F Under 8
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
M Under 8
F Under 8
F8to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
F8to 10
M Under 8
M Under 8
M 8 to 10
F Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
F8to 10
F Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
Fllto 14
F8to 10
F8to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
Fllto 14
F8to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
F8to 10
F8to 10
F8to 10
M 8 to 10
M Under 8
F8to 10
F Under 8

34

35
36
37
14

17

15
16
17

18
19
18
20
21
38
10
11
22
19
12
13
14
23

20
21
15
24
16
25
26
27
28
29
17

22
18
30
19
23
24
25
39
31
26
20

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

28
29
73
74
75
76
30
31
32
77
78
79
33
80
81
34
82
83
84
35
36
85
37
38
39
40
86
41
42
43
44
87
45
88
89
90
91
92
46
47
48
49
93
50
51
52
53
94
95
54
55



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

771
765
725
844
796
775
864
797
850
722
829
790
761
868
786
807
860
754
772
798
731
838
809
803
870
814
891
890
748
764
804
858

James Lonsdale
Max Burness
Bella Briard
Lewis Nokes
Martha Morrison
Alivia Faulkner
Skye Schwab
Nieve Morrison
Oliver Bryant
Bronte Appleyard
Henry Tubb
Maisy Williams
Hayden Edginton
Marin Mclean
Lois Thompson
Keira Taylor
Harrison White
Eve Newby
Danielle Langford
James Cox

Henry Burness
Francesca Davis
Jenson Deeley
Evie Clayton
Rebecca Leslie
Delilah Kingsbury
Rhys Beasley
Sophie Swain
Ffion Williams
Polly Tabberer
Sophie Drew
Joseph Gray

00:10:08
00:10:10
00:10:18
00:10:27
00:10:32
00:10:33
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:38
00:10:41
00:10:52
00:10:55
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:11:13
00:11:16
00:11:29
00:12:19
00:12:19
00:12:34
00:12:38
00:13:03
00:13:11
00:13:17
00:13:25
00:14:40
00:14:42
00:14:42
00:15:52
00:16:01
00:16:32
00:16:42

M 8 to 10
M 8 to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
M 8 to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
F8to 10
F Under 8
M Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8
F Under 8
Fllto 14
F Under 8
M Under 8
Fllto 14
F Under 8
F Under 8
F Under 8
M Under 8

40
41
21
32
22
23
24
25
33
26
42
27
34
28
29
30
35
27
31
36
37
32
38
33
10
34
39
11
35
36
37
40

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

100
62
101
63
64
65
102
66
67
103
104
68
105
69
70
71
106
72
73
74
75
107



