## **Children's Challenge 2015**

Position	Race Number	Name	Time	Category	Category Position	Gender	Gender Position
1	716	Trenten Roberts	00:05:25	M 11 to 14	1	Male	1
2	709	George Dale	00:05:40	M 11 to 14	2	Male	2
3	842	Malachi Cashmore	00:05:47	M 11 to 14	3	Male	3
4	708	Harry Dale	00:06:02	M 11 to 14	4	Male	4
5	886	Zak Bennett	00:06:03	M 11 to 14	5	Male	5
6	887	Joseph Stanley	00:06:06	M 11 to 14	6	Male	6
7	815	Bailey Depper-Gwilliams	00:06:09	M 8 to 10	1	Male	7
8	795	Louise Osborne	00:06:10	F 8 to 10	1	Female	1
9	769	Patrick Crump	00:06:12	M 8 to 10	2	Male	8
10	806	Vaughan Harper	00:06:24	M 11 to 14	7	Male	9
11	717	Quincy Roberts	00:06:27	F 11 to 14	1	Female	2
12	758	William Pridden	00:06:28	M 8 to 10	3	Male	10
13	776	Oliver Beyene	00:06:29	M 11 to 14	8	Male	11
14	875	Daniel Meredith	00:06:30	M 11 to 14	9	Male	12
15	720	Harry Williams	00:06:33	M 8 to 10	4	Male	13
16	876	Henry Collard	00:06:33	M 11 to 14	10	Male	14
17	736	Max Rooney	00:06:34	M 8 to 10	5	Male	15
18	849	Adam Knowles	00:06:34	M 8 to 10	6	Male	16
19	851	Charlie Beattie	00:06:37	M 11 to 14	11	Male	17
20	756	Jack Price	00:06:38	M Under 8	1	Male	18
21	861	Jack Basterfield	00:06:38	M 8 to 10	7	Male	19
22	794	Jake Morris	00:06:39	M 11 to 14	12	Male	20
23	782	Kara-Rose Welborn	00:06:43	F Under 8	1	Female	3
24	823	Louis Cotterell	00:06:45	M 8 to 10	8	Male	21
25	846	Matthew Bevins	00:06:47	M 8 to 10	9	Male	22
26	852	Mason Harvey	00:06:49	M 11 to 14	13	Male	23
27	857	Evie Dunster	00:06:49	F 11 to 14	2	Female	4
28	856	Emily Bibby	00:06:50	F 11 to 14	3	Female	5
29	723	Emma Pound	00:06:50	F 11 to 14	4	Female	6
30	728	Zack Breakwell	00:06:52	M 8 to 10	10	Male	24
31	800	Charlotte Jones	00:06:55	F 11 to 14	5	Female	7
32	811	Nathan Hood	00:07:02	M 11 to 14	14	Male	25
33	854	Nathan Biggs	00:07:03	M 11 to 14	15	Male	26
34	840	George Viant	00:07:07	M 8 to 10	11	Male	27
35	733	Jacob Bayley	00:07:07	M 8 to 10	12	Male	28
36	721	Theo Gardner	00:07:12	M 11 to 14	16	Male	29
37	732	Tim Vanes	00:07:16	M 8 to 10	13	Male	30
38	750	Liam Cutler	00:07:17	M 11 to 14	17	Male	31
39	749	Jack Mansell	00:07:19	M 8 to 10	14	Male	32
40	743	Bailey Boyd-Aust	00:07:21	M 11 to 14	18	Male	33
41	878	Jack Rogers	00:07:21	M Under 8	2	Male	34
42	893	Dominic Mackie	00:07:23	M 11 to 14	19	Male	35
43	774	Enzo Maurri	00:07:25	M 11 to 14	20	Male	36
44	791	Kobe Ritson	00:07:26	M 11 to 14	21	Male	37
45	768	Cameron Jarvis	00:07:27	M 8 to 10	15	Male	38
46	713	Jake Forman	00:07:27	M 8 to 10	16	Male	39

47	783	Jensen Bush	00:07:27	M 8 to 10	17	Male	40
48	752	Leo Cerrone	00:07:28	M Under 8	3	Male	41
49	781	Fletcher Howard	00:07:29	M 8 to 10	18	Male	42
50	845	Elisha Robinson	00:07:29	F 8 to 10	2	Female	8
51	879	Joshua Keight	00:07:29	M 11 to 14	22	Male	43
52	712	Jack Taylor	00:07:30	M 8 to 10	19	Male	44
53	805	Zander Moor	00:07:31	M 8 to 10	20	Male	45
54	819	Liam Dews	00:07:33	M 11 to 14	23	Male	46
55	802	Ben Schofield	00:07:39	M 11 to 14	24	Male	47
56	777	Myles Beyene	00:07:41	M 8 to 10	21	Male	48
57	729	Samuel Hackett	00:07:42	M 8 to 10	22	Male	49
58	831	Joseph Humphreys	00:07:45	M 8 to 10	23	Male	50
59	773	Gino Maurri	00:07:47	M 8 to 10	24	Male	51
60	880	Ellesha Keight	00:07:51	F 8 to 10	3	Female	9
61	792	Jacob Moore	00:07:52	M Under 8	4	Male	52
62	847	Isabel Knowles	00:07:52	F 8 to 10	4	Female	10
63	839	Henry Viant	00:07:53	M Under 8	5	Male	53
64	812	Freya Reeves	00:07:54	F 8 to 10	5	Female	11
65	757	Riley Price	00:07:59	M Under 8	6	Male	54
66	766	Ethan Butt	00:08:05	M 8 to 10	25	Male	55
67	780	Tom Heptinstall	00:08:09	M 8 to 10	26	Male	56
68	700	Tristan Murphy	00:08:10	M Under 8	7	Male	57
69	833	Ella Woods	00:08:10	F 8 to 10	6	Female	12
70	741	Celia Atkins	00:08:15	F Under 8	2	Female	13
71	788	Harry Brinkworth	00:08:15	M Under 8	8	Male	58
72	826	Esme Dentith	00:08:15	F 8 to 10	7	Female	14
73	735	Draven Fullelove	00:08:20	M 8 to 10	27	Male	59
74	760	Finley Edginton	00:08:21	M Under 8	9	Male	60
75	853	Frankie Harvey	00:08:22	F 8 to 10	8	Female	15
76	784	Jack Ellis	00:08:24	M 8 to 10	28	Male	61
77	711	Alex Morgan	00:08:29	M Under 8	10	Male	62
78	759	Caitlin Pridden	00:08:36	F Under 8	3	Female	16
79	824	Sofie Preece	00:08:38	F 8 to 10	9	Female	17
80	714	Mya Rose Wigg	00:08:39	F 8 to 10	10	Female	18
81	841	Jadzia Cashmore	00:08:40	F 8 to 10	11	Female	19
82	710	Lucy Weston	00:08:42	F 8 to 10	12	Female	20
83	730	Ethan Humphries	00:08:44	M 8 to 10	29	Male	63
84	808	Charlotte Lewis	00:08:47	F 11 to 14	6	Female	21
85	726	Alannis Barnes	00:08:47	F 8 to 10	13	Female	22
86	817	Lara Lewis	00:08:49	F 11 to 14	7	Female	23
87	877	Edie Collards	00:08:49	F 8 to 10	14	Female	24
88	834	Charlotte Howell	00:08:51	F 8 to 10	15	Female	25
89	770	Brin Cushen	00:08:53	M 8 to 10	30	Male	64
90	843	Oliver Leck	00:08:54	M 8 to 10	31	Male	65
91	871	Susan Restof	00:08:55	M 11 to 14	25	Male	66
92	767	Harvey Butt	00:08:55	M 8 to 10	32	Male	67
93	822	Sam Hughes	00:08:55	M 8 to 10	33	Male	68
94	836	Emily Howell	00:08:57	F Under 8	4	Female	26
95	744	Jem Tandy	00:08:58	M Under 8	11	Male	69
96	753	Frank Newby	00:08:59	M Under 8	12	Male	70
97	740	Chloe Gould	00:09:00	F 8 to 10	16	Female	27
98	813	Thomas Kingsbury	00:09:01	M Under 8	13	Male	71

99	883	Harvey Ward-Hales	00:09:03	M 8 to 10	34	Male	72
100	762	Darcie Tabberer	00:09:03	F Under 8	5	Female	28
101	895	Isabella Ottley	00:09:07	F Under 8	6	Female	29
102	865	Luka Dewal	00:09:12	M 8 to 10	35	Male	73
103	830	Matty Humphreys	00:09:13	M 8 to 10	36	Male	74
104	867	Jarod Mcclean	00:09:14	M 8 to 10	37	Male	75
105	816	Rio Depper-Gwilliams	00:09:17	M Under 8	14	Male	76
106	785	Hannah Thompson	00:09:17	F Under 8	7	Female	30
107	873	Emily Tovey	00:09:17	F 8 to 10	17	Female	31
108	848	Sophie Knowles	00:09:17	F Under 8	8	Female	32
109	724	Alex Briard	00:09:17	M Under 8	15	Male	77
110	818	Oscar Leylandm	00:09:19	M Under 8	16	Male	78
111	863	Oscar Clewar-Banks	00:09:19	M Under 8	17	Male	79
112	799	Orla Adams	00:09:20	F Under 8	9	Female	33
113	874	Daniel Tovey	00:09:20	M Under 8	18	Male	80
114	889	Fletcher Hawlip	00:09:24	M Under 8	19	Male	81
115	882	Emily Shakespeare	00:09:25	F 8 to 10	18	Female	34
116	832	William Woods	00:09:25	M Under 8	20	Male	82
117	881	Thomas Shakspeare	00:09:26	M Under 8	21	Male	83
118	702	Edward Pike	00:09:27	M 8 to 10	38	Male	84
119	747	Charlotte Warner	00:09:27	F Under 8	10	Female	35
120	837	Caitlin Davies	00:09:29	F Under 8	11	Female	36
121	894	Jack Ottley	00:09:31	M Under 8	22	Male	85
122	821	Lottie Hughes	00:09:31	F 8 to 10	19	Female	37
123	855	Daisy Dola	00:09:32	F Under 8	12	Female	38
124	778	Eleanor Bourke	00:09:36	F Under 8	13	Female	39
125	872	Olivia Sheppard	00:09:36	F Under 8	14	Female	40
126	866	Joshua Dewal	00:09:39	M Under 8	23	Male	86
127	810	Jessica Hood	00:09:39	F 11 to 14	8	Female	41
128	801	Emily Schofield	00:09:40	F 8 to 10	20	Female	42
129	820	Carly Dews	00:09:41	F 8 to 10	21	Female	43
130	835	Lucy Howell	00:09:41	F Under 8	15	Female	44
131	884	Charlie Fourger	00:09:43	M Under 8	24	Male	87
132	718	Paige Roberts	00:09:45	F Under 8	16	Female	45
133	715	Benjamin Hegenbarth	00:09:45	M Under 8	25	Male	88
134	703	Thomas Pike	00:09:45	M Under 8	26	Male	89
135	825	Tomas Preece	00:09:48	M Under 8	27	Male	90
136	779	Isaac Heptinstall	00:09:50	M Under 8	28	Male	91
137	763	Ben Stanfield	00:09:50	M Under 8	29	Male	92
138	828	Eleanor Dentith	00:09:51	F Under 8	17	Female	46
139	827	Eve Stockley	00:09:51	F 11 to 14	9	Female	47
140	793	Grace Morris	00:09:52	F 8 to 10	22	Female	48
141	727	Tamzin Pearson	00:09:53	F Under 8	18	Female	49
142	862	Danny Clewar-Banks	00:09:54	M Under 8	30	Male	93
143	742	Orla Atkins	00:09:55	F Under 8	19	Female	50
144	755	Flossie Smith	00:09:57	F 8 to 10	23	Female	51
145	787	Macey Brinkworth	00:09:58	F 8 to 10	24	Female	52
146	888	Freya Bennett	00:10:00	F 8 to 10	25	Female	53
147	892	Gregory Mackie	00:10:01	M 8 to 10	39	Male	94
148	885	Louis Bennett	00:10:02	M Under 8	31	Male	95
149	859	Aimee White	00:10:05	F 8 to 10	26	Female	54
150	789	Madelyn Williams	00:10:06	F Under 8	20	Female	55

151	771	James Lonsdale	00:10:08	M 8 to 10	40	Male	96
152	765	Max Burness	00:10:10	M 8 to 10	41	Male	97
153	725	Bella Briard	00:10:18	F Under 8	21	Female	56
154	844	Lewis Nokes	00:10:27	M Under 8	32	Male	98
155	796	Martha Morrison	00:10:32	F Under 8	22	Female	57
156	775	Alivia Faulkner	00:10:33	F Under 8	23	Female	58
157	864	Skye Schwab	00:10:35	F Under 8	24	Female	59
158	797	Nieve Morrison	00:10:36	F Under 8	25	Female	60
159	850	Oliver Bryant	00:10:38	M Under 8	33	Male	99
160	722	Bronte Appleyard	00:10:41	F Under 8	26	Female	61
161	829	Henry Tubb	00:10:52	M 8 to 10	42	Male	100
162	790	Maisy Williams	00:10:55	F Under 8	27	Female	62
163	761	Hayden Edginton	00:10:55	M Under 8	34	Male	101
164	868	Marin Mclean	00:10:56	F Under 8	28	Female	63
165	786	Lois Thompson	00:11:13	F Under 8	29	Female	64
166	807	Keira Taylor	00:11:16	F Under 8	30	Female	65
167	860	Harrison White	00:11:29	M Under 8	35	Male	102
168	754	Eve Newby	00:12:19	F 8 to 10	27	Female	66
169	772	Danielle Langford	00:12:19	F Under 8	31	Female	67
170	798	James Cox	00:12:34	M Under 8	36	Male	103
171	731	Henry Burness	00:12:38	M Under 8	37	Male	104
172	838	Francesca Davis	00:13:03	F Under 8	32	Female	68
173	809	Jenson Deeley	00:13:11	M Under 8	38	Male	105
174	803	Evie Clayton	00:13:17	F Under 8	33	Female	69
175	870	Rebecca Leslie	00:13:25	F 11 to 14	10	Female	70
176	814	Delilah Kingsbury	00:14:40	F Under 8	34	Female	71
177	891	Rhys Beasley	00:14:42	M Under 8	39	Male	106
178	890	Sophie Swain	00:14:42	F 11 to 14	11	Female	72
179	748	Ffion Williams	00:15:52	F Under 8	35	Female	73
180	764	Polly Tabberer	00:16:01	F Under 8	36	Female	74
181	804	Sophie Drew	00:16:32	F Under 8	37	Female	75
182	858	Joseph Gray	00:16:42	M Under 8	40	Male	107